ional Waterski &

XVIII Juegos Panamericanos
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Lagunas de Bujama
27/07/2019 - 30/07/2019

Verswyvel G. Daniela

COL Ope F

PANAMERICANOS

T5B 1x not credit

TWBB

TBB

TF 2x not credit

TO 2x not credit

TO

TWO

TWLB

TF

TS 1x not credit
R 1x not credit
B

TF

First pass :

350

330

330

200

200

100

200

200

300

320

130

130

100

2890

wO

BFL

BFLF

BFLB

BFLBB

Second pass :

Total :

150

500

500

60

550

750

60

2570

5460




